			· . · .		
	<ul> <li>THE KONGU VELLALAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TRUST, ROADTHOPPUPALAYAM, PERUNDURAI -838 052, PERUNDURAI,</li> </ul>			0015101 317	
	4. The Registrar, Affiliating University 5. The Principal / Cirector, THE KONGU VELIALAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TRUST.	KONCU ENGINEERING COLLEGE VAL	RUNDURA	DAIL MAN OT	TION
	3. Guard File (AICTE)				
opy to :	<ol> <li>The Regional Office, Southern Region, Tamil Nadu</li> <li>The Director of Technical Education, Geven CONN.</li> </ol>				
			C	)irector	
			Pr.s	. G. Bhirt	
7/Legal/	CTE/2009 dated 1-7-2009 failing which, it will be liable to any action defined un	nder clause 9(4) of this regulation.		s faithfull	
affidavi	low and adhere to the regulations, guidelines and directi given by the institution along with the application submitted ing - The approval is subject to the institutions strictly complying with all th	by the institution on portal and hard	copy to R	egional Of	ice.
RAILW	ONGU VELLALAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TRU AY STATION ROADTHOPPUPALAYAM, PERUNDURAI -6:	38 052, PERUNDURAI, TAMIL NAD	DU, PIN : 6	38052	
	ove mentioned approval is subject to the condition that :				
1	Management PG First Shift	MBA (FULL TIME)		120	120
Sr.	Program Level Shift	Course		Intake 2009-10	Intake 2010-1
for con	duct of the following courses with the intake indicated below	in the academic year 2010-11:			
	CONGU VELLALAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TR AY STATION ROADTHOPPUPALAYAM, PERUNDURAL				UNDUR
	as of the Regulations notified by the Council vide F. No. 3 bed by the Council from time to time, I am directed to conve				conditio
Sir,					
Sub. :	Extension of approval for the academic year 2010-11.				
Princi	al Secretary (Higher Education) Govt. of Tamil Nadu, N. K. or Secretariat, Chennai-600009	M; Bld.		•	•
10.	Southern Region/1-10174461/2010/EOA	•	2	August	23, 201
No. :	warst -	Phone : 11 23724151-57 FAX :			
		7th floor, Chandralok Build	ling, Janpa		
	Q.3	(riolalatory body and	or winnou y	of HRD, Go	

· · ·